Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Gilhooley - (308639) - Stockton ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.25
2:45.16
2:45.56
2:49.72
2:49.78
2:52.63
2:58.96

3:03.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.25
2:45.56
2:45.16
2:49.72
2:49.78
2:52.63
2:58.96
3:03.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
379
377
350
349
332
298
277

WA Pts

386
377
379
350
349
332
298

277

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I I

Date

03/05/15
15/11/14
28/03/15
11/05/14
06/04/14
171113
22/09/13
20/04/13

Date

03/05/15
28/03/15
15/11/14
11/05/14
06/04/14
17/11/13
22/09/13
20/04/13

Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Billingham
Durham

Hebburn

Venue
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Billingham
Durham

Hebburn

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bo Stockton 3

3
Stockton 2
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Bo Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



