Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Gilhooley - (308639) - Stockton ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.25	386	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:45.16	379	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:45.56	377	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:49.72	350	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
2:49.78	349	Н	06/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:52.63	332	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:58.96	298	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:03.27	277	Н	20/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.25	386	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:45.56	377	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:45.16	379	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:49.72	350	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
2:49.78	349	Н	06/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:52.63	332	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:58.96	298	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:03.27	277	Н	20/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS